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Waldmaa-Cup Baar, 1. April 2023

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Turnerin K1 Steinmann-HaustechnikSponsor:

36.85Irniger Giuliana 2011 STV Unterägeri 9.35 8.801 Gold9.45 9.259.45 0.000.00

36.75Nussbaumer Nora 2014 STV Menzingen 9.00 9.252 Silber8.95 9.558.95 0.000.00

36.75Rogenmoser Valentina 2013 TV Baar 9.25 9.353 Bronce9.00 9.159.00 0.000.00

36.50Jugnet Elsa 2015 TV Hünenberg 9.40 8.954 Ausz.8.95 9.208.95 0.000.00

36.30Iten Janina 2013 STV Oberägeri 9.10 8.905 Ausz.9.50 8.809.50 0.000.00

36.20Roth Mia 2016 DTV Steinhausen 8.95 9.006 Ausz.9.25 9.009.25 0.000.00

36.15Conte Melissa 2014 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 9.15 8.707 Ausz.9.15 9.159.15 0.000.00

36.00Lhamtosang Kunzey 2013 STV Menzingen 8.50 9.058 Ausz.8.95 9.508.95 0.000.00

36.00Marty Elina 2013 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.85 8.909 Ausz.9.50 8.759.50 0.000.00

36.00Prgomet Melina 2015 TV Baar 9.05 8.8510 Ausz.8.75 9.358.75 0.000.00

35.90Prgomet Jana 2015 TV Baar 9.05 9.1511 Ausz.8.70 9.008.70 0.000.00

35.80Vandermeeren Eva 2015 STV Oberägeri 8.75 9.1012 Ausz.8.75 9.208.75 0.000.00

35.70Pfister Milena 2014 STV Oberägeri 8.90 8.4513 Ausz.9.15 9.209.15 0.000.00

35.70Meier Melina 2015 STV Unterägeri 8.70 9.0514 Ausz.9.05 8.909.05 0.000.00

35.50Oppliger Nina 2016 STV Menzingen 8.85 8.6515 Ausz.9.40 8.609.40 0.000.00

35.40Rogenmoser Chiara 2014 TV Cham 1884 9.00 8.5516 Ausz.9.20 8.659.20 0.000.00

35.40Pattison Mia 2013 STV Unterägeri 8.80 8.7517 Ausz.9.05 8.809.05 0.000.00

35.35Reding Lucia 2012 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 9.10 8.8018 Ausz.8.65 8.808.65 0.000.00

35.30Egger Nora 2014 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 9.10 8.6019 Ausz.9.05 8.559.05 0.000.00

35.20Tekle Lidya 2013 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.90 8.2520 Ausz.9.25 8.809.25 0.000.00

35.05Erni Julia 2016 TV Hünenberg 8.65 7.9521 Ausz.8.95 9.508.95 0.000.00

35.05Gross Joline 2015 DTV Steinhausen 9.00 8.1522 Ausz.9.10 8.809.10 0.000.00

35.00Milardic Vanessa 2013 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.30 9.3023 Ausz.8.65 8.758.65 0.000.00

35.00Hofer Lina 2015 TV Hünenberg 8.70 8.8524 Ausz.8.45 9.008.45 0.000.00

35.00Ismajli Aliyah 2013 TV Neuheim 8.50 8.7525 Ausz.8.80 8.958.80 0.000.00

35.00Bütler Jill 2015 TV Hünenberg 8.90 8.8026 Ausz.8.90 8.408.90 0.000.00

34.95Rust Lara 2015 STV Unterägeri 8.50 8.5027 8.70 9.258.70 0.000.00

34.90Reich-Rohrwig Valerie 2014 STV Unterägeri 8.55 8.1528 9.25 8.959.25 0.000.00

34.90Gangi Laura 2014 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.40 8.3529 8.95 9.208.95 0.000.00

34.90Gwiss Nora 2014 STV Oberägeri 8.85 8.7530 8.15 9.158.15 0.000.00

34.90Schuler Tschena 2013 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.45 8.8531 9.10 8.509.10 0.000.00

34.90Wuhrmann Rebekka 2014 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.75 8.6532 8.80 8.708.80 0.000.00

34.80Vlassi Margarita 2013 STV Oberägeri 8.80 7.8533 9.10 9.059.10 0.000.00

34.70Meli Soé 2015 STV Unterägeri 8.70 8.1534 8.70 9.158.70 0.000.00

34.65Tritschler Olivia 2015 STV Unterägeri 8.75 8.3535 9.10 8.459.10 0.000.00

34.60Müller Noemi 2015 DTV Steinhausen 8.40 8.4036 8.80 9.008.80 0.000.00

34.55Roos Aylin 2016 TV Cham 1884 7.85 8.5037 9.20 9.009.20 0.000.00

34.50Rey Flavia 2014 TV Baar 8.75 9.0038 8.70 8.058.70 0.000.00

34.50Meyer Victoria 2013 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.45 8.8039 8.95 8.308.95 0.000.00

34.50Cepila Marie 2013 TV Cham 1884 8.85 8.2040 8.65 8.808.65 0.000.00

34.45Arnold Valeska 2015 STV Unterägeri 8.75 8.1541 8.65 8.908.65 0.000.00

34.30Ritter Selina 2014 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.35 8.7042 8.55 8.708.55 0.000.00

34.15Müller Nina 2013 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.95 8.1543 9.00 8.059.00 0.000.00

34.05Rust Xena 2013 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.30 8.3544 8.70 8.708.70 0.000.00

34.00Raschle Amélie 2016 TV Hünenberg 8.20 8.3045 8.60 8.908.60 0.000.00

33.95Zürcher Elena 2015 STV Unterägeri 8.10 8.1046 9.05 8.709.05 0.000.00

33.95Helfenstein Ella 2015 TV Neuheim 8.30 8.0047 9.00 8.659.00 0.000.00

33.85Ritter Tabea 2014 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.20 7.9548 8.95 8.758.95 0.000.00

33.75Mannarino Leyla 2013 TV Cham 1884 8.80 7.6549 9.25 8.059.25 0.000.00

33.75Gegic Amaya 2015 DTV Steinhausen 8.80 8.2050 8.50 8.258.50 0.000.00

33.70Theiler Solène 2015 STV Menzingen 8.15 8.5051 8.40 8.658.40 0.000.00

33.65Merighi Livia 2014 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.25 8.5052 8.70 8.208.70 0.000.00

33.45Sadie Monique 2015 TV Neuheim 8.40 7.6053 9.05 8.409.05 0.000.00

33.30Nicolò Lara 2014 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.25 8.1554 8.70 8.208.70 0.000.00
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Waldmaa-Cup Baar, 1. April 2023

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Turnerin K1 Steinmann-HaustechnikSponsor:

33.25Bühlmann Jael 2014 TV Cham 1884 8.50 7.6055 8.25 8.908.25 0.000.00

33.20Schärli Daria 2014 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.55 7.6556 8.45 8.558.45 0.000.00

33.05Gschwandl Elina 2014 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.10 8.1057 8.90 7.958.90 0.000.00

32.70Kuber Maria 2014 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.45 7.4558 8.60 8.208.60 0.000.00

32.50Götz Aline 2015 DTV Steinhausen 8.20 7.5559 8.70 8.058.70 0.000.00

32.35Känzig Lena 2014 TV Cham 1884 8.25 7.7060 8.30 8.108.30 0.000.00

32.20Salar Larina 2015 DTV Steinhausen 8.05 7.3561 8.60 8.208.60 0.000.00

32.15Jenni Céline 2015 STV Unterägeri 8.25 7.7562 7.65 8.507.65 0.000.00

30.55Walker Emilia 2014 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.35 6.7563 7.40 8.057.40 0.000.00

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Turner K1 Steinmann-HaustechnikSponsor:

45.50von Seydlitz-Kur Jonah 2014 STV Unterägeri 8.70 9.351 Gold9.15 9.359.15 0.008.95

44.85Hegglin Nick 2014 TV Hünenberg 8.10 9.052 Silber9.25 9.309.25 0.009.15

44.40Stähli Lenny 2014 STV Unterägeri 8.80 9.153 Bronce9.00 8.759.00 0.008.70

43.95Gafner Nevio 2016 TV Hünenberg 8.65 8.754 Ausz.9.00 8.909.00 0.008.65

43.75Müller Lukas 2013 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.85 8.555 Ausz.8.60 8.708.60 0.009.05

43.65Reding Gian-Luca 2014 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.70 8.306 Ausz.9.40 9.209.40 0.008.05

43.45Arnet Andri 2015 TV Hünenberg 8.80 8.807 8.80 8.458.80 0.008.60

42.90Nef Finn 2016 TV Neuheim 8.55 8.108 8.75 8.908.75 0.008.60

42.70Hinterberger Lucas 2014 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.95 7.959 9.05 8.309.05 0.008.45

42.45Zürcher Mauro 2016 TV Baar 8.35 7.8010 9.30 8.359.30 0.008.65

42.35Eder Miro 2014 STV Unterägeri 8.15 7.7011 8.85 8.758.85 0.008.90

42.30Wagner Felix 2014 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.55 8.4012 8.65 8.158.65 0.008.55

41.10Werder Florian 2013 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 7.95 8.1513 8.90 8.008.90 0.008.10

40.05Kesten Alex 2014 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.25 7.4014 8.55 8.008.55 0.007.85
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TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2

Turnerin K2

37.45Kosch Laila 2013 TV Baar 9.10 9.301 Gold9.50 9.559.50 0.00

36.80Leuenberger Joya 2013 TV Baar 9.20 9.252 Silber9.20 9.159.20 0.00

36.65Haller Emma 2012 STV Menzingen 9.05 9.303 Bronce9.50 8.809.50 0.00

36.50Iten Sarina 2013 STV Oberägeri 9.05 9.204 Ausz.9.05 9.209.05 0.00

36.25Schneider Marie 2013 STV Menzingen 8.80 9.105 Ausz.9.15 9.209.15 0.00

36.15Saric Mia 2015 TV Hünenberg 8.85 9.256 Ausz.8.75 9.308.75 0.00

36.00Gubler Linda 2011 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.60 9.157 Ausz.8.90 9.358.90 0.00

36.00Rey Giulia 2016 TV Hünenberg 9.00 9.108 Ausz.8.90 9.008.90 0.00

35.95Mostard Felicia 2013 STV Oberägeri 8.70 9.009 Ausz.9.20 9.059.20 0.00

35.85Vitelli Aurelia 2013 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.80 9.2510 Ausz.8.55 9.258.55 0.00

35.80Rusch Juna 2013 STV Menzingen 8.90 8.8511 Ausz.8.70 9.358.70 0.00

35.65Theuner Thea 2013 TV Baar 8.75 8.9012 Ausz.8.90 9.108.90 0.00

35.55Roth Elina 2013 DTV Steinhausen 8.65 8.8013 Ausz.9.40 8.709.40 0.00

35.55Stocker Celine 2013 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 9.00 9.2014 Ausz.8.05 9.308.05 0.00

35.55Henggeler Stefanie 2013 STV Menzingen 9.05 9.1015 Ausz.8.85 8.558.85 0.00

35.55Weishaupt Sophie 2013 STV Unterägeri 8.85 8.9016 Ausz.9.00 8.809.00 0.00

35.45Henggeler Naara 2013 STV Oberägeri 8.75 8.9017 Ausz.9.55 8.259.55 0.00

35.40Amari Raouen 2013 STV Menzingen 9.25 9.1018 Ausz.8.55 8.508.55 0.00

35.40Staub Lily 2013 STV Oberägeri 8.65 9.0019 Ausz.9.00 8.759.00 0.00

35.20Meier Janice 2014 TV Hünenberg 8.65 8.6520 Ausz.9.00 8.909.00 0.00

35.15Scavelli Tiziana 2014 TV Hünenberg 9.15 8.9021 Ausz.8.15 8.958.15 0.00

35.05Odermatt Elin 2013 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.30 9.3022 Ausz.8.55 8.908.55 0.00

35.05Iten Sina 2014 STV Menzingen 8.55 8.9023 Ausz.8.50 9.108.50 0.00

35.00Nussbaumer Ronja 2013 STV Menzingen 8.55 8.8524 Ausz.8.45 9.158.45 0.00

35.00Grünbichler Nele 2013 STV Oberägeri 8.60 9.1025 Ausz.8.35 8.958.35 0.00

34.85Hüsler Lina 2012 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.90 9.1026 7.85 9.007.85 0.00

34.80Schmid Jana 2012 TV Cham 1884 8.50 9.0527 8.65 8.608.65 0.00

34.80Stocker Sara 2010 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.60 8.6527 8.50 9.058.50 0.00

34.80Iten Annabelle 2012 STV Oberägeri 9.00 8.8029 8.05 8.958.05 0.00

34.75Holzinger Elena 2012 TV Cham 1884 8.90 9.1530 8.40 8.308.40 0.00

34.70Theiler Felice 2011 STV Menzingen 8.50 8.9531 8.90 8.358.90 0.00

34.65Iten Lara 2014 STV Menzingen 8.70 8.7532 8.00 9.208.00 0.00

34.60Rohr Vivien 2013 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.95 8.9033 8.00 8.758.00 0.00

34.55Teufer Fabienne 2011 DTV Steinhausen 8.85 9.0034 7.85 8.857.85 0.00

34.55Baresic Ena 2013 DTV Steinhausen 9.00 8.4535 8.70 8.408.70 0.00

34.45Jenni Anina 2013 STV Unterägeri 8.60 8.9036 8.50 8.458.50 0.00

34.40Hägi Julia 2014 TV Hünenberg 8.50 8.5537 8.55 8.808.55 0.00

34.35Rogenmoser Livia 2012 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 9.00 8.9038 8.20 8.258.20 0.00

34.35Schmid Sarah 2011 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.45 8.4039 8.80 8.708.80 0.00

34.30Camarda Alice 2013 TV Baar 8.45 8.7040 7.95 9.207.95 0.00

34.25Neil Alma 2015 TV Hünenberg 8.60 8.4541 8.50 8.708.50 0.00

34.20Steiner Olivia 2011 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.20 8.3042 8.75 8.958.75 0.00

34.10M'Zoughi Hana 2013 TV Baar 8.55 8.4043 8.50 8.658.50 0.00

34.05Morina Sarah 2013 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.75 8.3044 8.40 8.608.40 0.00

34.00Roggenmoser Olivia 2008 TV Neuheim 8.25 8.4045 8.15 9.208.15 0.00

34.00Harm Nives 2013 STV Oberägeri 8.45 8.4546 8.45 8.658.45 0.00

33.80Rogenmoser Lilly 2013 STV Unterägeri 9.00 8.9047 7.75 8.157.75 0.00

33.80Bachmann Lea 2010 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.90 8.5548 8.20 8.158.20 0.00

33.80Suter Fabia 2013 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.85 8.8049 7.95 8.207.95 0.00

33.75Müller (Nigg) Nina 2012 STV Unterägeri 8.70 8.5550 8.20 8.308.20 0.00

33.45Agresta Morena 2013 DTV Steinhausen 8.45 8.4051 8.80 7.808.80 0.00

33.20Mehmetaj Anina 2010 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.95 7.7052 8.10 8.458.10 0.00

33.15Ribeiro Diana 2012 TV Cham 1884 7.70 8.4053 8.40 8.658.40 0.00

32.80Alla Nora 2010 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.30 8.0554 7.75 8.707.75 0.00
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Waldmaa-Cup Baar, 1. April 2023

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2

Turnerin K2

32.80Marotta Gioia 2013 STV Menzingen 7.75 8.7054 8.05 8.308.05 0.00

32.80Hinterberger Valeria 2011 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.45 8.4056 7.95 8.007.95 0.00

32.35Graber Valerie 2011 DTV Steinhausen 7.80 8.6057 7.75 8.207.75 0.00

32.25Brandt Paula 2013 DTV Steinhausen 8.25 8.1058 7.90 8.007.90 0.00

32.20Shah Vyana 2013 TV Hünenberg 8.45 8.0059 7.80 7.957.80 0.00

31.80Grüter Leanne 2011 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 7.75 8.8060 7.60 7.657.60 0.00

16.40Stocker Leilani 2014 DTV Steinhausen 0.00 0.0061 7.90 8.507.90 0.00

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Turner K2

44.95Frommenwiler Elio 2014 STV Unterägeri 8.80 9.101 Gold8.85 9.208.85 0.009.00

44.15Michel Damian 2014 TV Hünenberg 8.75 8.602 Silber9.25 8.709.25 0.008.85

43.90Wagner Aurel 2012 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.60 9.253 Bronce8.45 8.958.45 0.008.65

43.10Fleischli Basil 2013 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.25 8.454 8.85 8.658.85 0.008.90

41.30Schöb Sandro 2013 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.40 8.205 7.50 8.357.50 0.008.85

41.25Henk Liano 2013 STV Unterägeri 7.75 8.706 7.85 8.257.85 0.008.70

40.85Ercilbengoa Clément 2011 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 7.55 8.857 8.05 7.858.05 0.008.55
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Waldmaa-Cup Baar, 1. April 2023

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Turnerin K3

36.65Müller Lisa 2011 STV Unterägeri 9.25 9.451 Gold8.60 9.358.60 0.000.00

36.60Ruckli Leila 2012 TV Cham 1884 9.40 9.302 Silber8.40 9.508.40 0.000.00

36.55Lechmann Elin 2012 TV Hünenberg 9.10 9.453 Bronce8.90 9.108.90 0.000.00

36.15Schenker Lea 2012 TV Hünenberg 9.25 9.254 Ausz.8.75 8.908.75 0.000.00

35.90Beiersdörfer Elin 2012 TV Hünenberg 8.85 9.255 Ausz.8.45 9.358.45 0.000.00

35.75Käppeli Seraina 2009 TV Cham 1884 8.95 8.456 Ausz.9.30 9.059.30 0.000.00

35.65Iten Elin 2011 STV Oberägeri 8.85 8.857 Ausz.8.65 9.308.65 0.000.00

35.50Annen Jael 2013 TV Hünenberg 9.10 8.908 Ausz.8.55 8.958.55 0.000.00

35.45Iten Alessia 2012 STV Menzingen 9.10 9.159 Ausz.8.60 8.608.60 0.000.00

35.30Knüsel Milena 2012 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.60 8.9010 Ausz.9.10 8.709.10 0.000.00

35.10Boog Leonie 2013 TV Hünenberg 8.70 9.2511 Ausz.8.30 8.858.30 0.000.00

35.00Murer Liana 2012 TV Baar 8.65 8.9012 Ausz.9.00 8.459.00 0.000.00

34.95Bucher Olivia 2011 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 9.00 8.8513 Ausz.8.40 8.708.40 0.000.00

34.75Rogenmoser Jorina 2010 DTV Steinhausen 9.20 8.6514 Ausz.8.10 8.808.10 0.000.00

34.60Daniels Svenja 2011 STV Menzingen 8.35 8.4515 Ausz.8.60 9.208.60 0.000.00

34.55Iten Fiona 2012 STV Menzingen 9.05 8.4516 Ausz.8.60 8.458.60 0.000.00

34.50Kessler Ayleen 2011 STV Unterägeri 8.80 9.3517 Ausz.7.95 8.407.95 0.000.00

34.50Matter Julia 2011 TV Baar 9.20 9.1018 Ausz.8.45 7.758.45 0.000.00

34.45Hegner Tilla 2012 STV Oberägeri 9.40 8.9019 Ausz.8.80 7.358.80 0.000.00

34.35Buckle Annabelle 2010 TV Cham 1884 8.70 8.5520 Ausz.8.75 8.358.75 0.000.00

34.30Häusler Enya 2011 STV Unterägeri 9.05 8.7521 Ausz.8.15 8.358.15 0.000.00

34.25Holenweger Amara 2013 TV Hünenberg 8.85 9.0522 Ausz.7.85 8.507.85 0.000.00

34.25Dorlin Andina 2011 TV Baar 8.45 9.0023 Ausz.8.50 8.308.50 0.000.00

34.10Torres Lucia 2012 DTV Steinhausen 8.50 8.7024 8.60 8.308.60 0.000.00

34.05Bucher Selina 2011 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.15 8.5525 8.60 8.758.60 0.000.00

34.00Troxler Annina 2013 TV Neuheim 8.50 9.0026 8.40 8.108.40 0.000.00

33.90Götz Eléa 2013 DTV Steinhausen 9.15 8.6027 8.35 7.808.35 0.000.00

33.90Lussi Lara 2014 TV Neuheim 8.90 8.8028 8.35 7.858.35 0.000.00

33.85McCaig Scarlett 2010 STV Unterägeri 8.60 8.4029 8.40 8.458.40 0.000.00

33.80Nussbaumer Alessia 2008 STV Oberägeri 8.55 8.5530 8.80 7.908.80 0.000.00

33.75Bertschy Senja 2011 STV Menzingen 8.45 8.9031 8.45 7.958.45 0.000.00

33.65Bilgerig Anja 2012 TV Cham 1884 8.45 8.4032 8.30 8.508.30 0.000.00

33.60Dhakshetsang Tashi Yangc 2013 STV Unterägeri 8.65 8.7033 8.20 8.058.20 0.000.00

33.55Lindauer Gloria 2012 DTV Steinhausen 8.85 8.7034 7.80 8.207.80 0.000.00

33.55Michel Nina 2011 STV Oberägeri 8.00 8.7535 8.40 8.408.40 0.000.00

33.50Letter Muriel 2011 STV Oberägeri 8.90 8.9036 8.20 7.508.20 0.000.00

33.50Zürcher Annina 2012 TV Baar 8.10 8.5537 7.95 8.907.95 0.000.00

33.50Zurich Livia 2012 DTV Steinhausen 7.75 8.8038 8.55 8.408.55 0.000.00

33.35Gresch Annik 2011 TV Baar 8.20 8.5039 8.15 8.508.15 0.000.00

33.25Ruehe Chiara 2012 STV Unterägeri 9.05 8.4040 7.45 8.357.45 0.000.00

33.05Röllin Svenja 2012 STV Menzingen 9.15 8.4541 7.40 8.057.40 0.000.00

33.00Henk Elina 2011 STV Unterägeri 8.35 8.2542 8.45 7.958.45 0.000.00

32.95Ojeda Lorena 2014 TV Hünenberg 8.70 8.5543 7.60 8.107.60 0.000.00

32.85Iten Leila 2011 STV Oberägeri 8.75 8.0544 8.15 7.908.15 0.000.00

32.65Kesten Emily 2011 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 7.55 8.3045 8.75 8.058.75 0.000.00

32.30Berini Anika 2013 DTV Steinhausen 7.70 8.2046 8.40 8.008.40 0.000.00

32.05Marti Noelia 2012 DTV Steinhausen 7.60 8.5047 7.95 8.007.95 0.000.00

31.75Gay-Conesa Corina 2009 STV Menzingen 7.80 8.2548 7.75 7.957.75 0.000.00

31.75Morina Fiona 2010 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.05 8.1549 7.60 7.957.60 0.000.00

31.55Aregger Kim 2013 STV Unterägeri 8.20 8.3050 8.05 7.008.05 0.000.00

31.40Ramadani Erina 2010 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.50 8.4551 7.95 6.507.95 0.000.00

31.40Roos Shaila 2012 TV Cham 1884 7.85 8.1552 7.25 8.157.25 0.000.00

30.20Borter Sienna 2012 DTV Steinhausen 7.90 8.5053 7.55 6.257.55 0.000.00

30.00Lussi Sarah 2011 TV Cham 1884 8.20 8.4554 6.80 6.556.80 0.000.00
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TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Turnerin K3

29.45Holenstein Flurina 2011 TV Cham 1884 6.90 7.6055 7.65 7.307.65 0.000.00

29.40Küng Selina 2009 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 7.25 8.4556 7.25 6.457.25 0.000.00

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Turner K3

43.95Eder Noah 2013 STV Unterägeri 8.70 9.101 Gold7.95 9.057.95 0.009.15

43.15Rusch Finn 2009 STV Menzingen 8.75 9.202 Silber8.00 8.658.00 0.008.55

42.85Hegglin Lars 2011 STV Unterägeri 8.55 8.353 Bronce8.50 8.458.50 0.009.00

42.75Sommer Marvin 2013 STV Menzingen 8.15 9.254 8.55 8.108.55 0.008.70

41.85Schuler Curdin 2011 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 7.40 9.255 8.45 8.258.45 0.008.50
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TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Turnerin K4

35.85Feil Caith 2009 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 9.10 9.201 Gold8.80 8.758.80 0.000.00

35.65Rosenberg Yara 2012 DTV Steinhausen 9.05 8.552 Silber8.85 9.208.85 0.000.00

35.55Frigg Noée 2009 DTV Steinhausen 9.00 8.503 Bronce8.70 9.358.70 0.000.00

35.40Ilic Ana 2009 TV Cham 1884 8.80 8.454 Ausz.9.30 8.859.30 0.000.00

35.40Häusler Zarina 2010 STV Unterägeri 9.25 8.705 Ausz.8.75 8.708.75 0.000.00

35.10Brandt Emilia 2009 DTV Steinhausen 8.80 8.356 Ausz.8.55 9.408.55 0.000.00

35.05Nussbaumer Angelina 2009 STV Oberägeri 9.15 8.457 Ausz.8.30 9.158.30 0.000.00

35.05Kummler Julie 2009 DTV Steinhausen 8.75 8.658 Ausz.8.65 9.008.65 0.000.00

35.00Grabherr Lisa 2010 STV Unterägeri 9.10 8.359 Ausz.8.80 8.758.80 0.000.00

34.95Bilgerig Linda 2008 TV Cham 1884 9.00 8.8010 Ausz.8.40 8.758.40 0.000.00

34.90Fleischli Maxime 2010 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 9.05 8.6511 Ausz.8.90 8.308.90 0.000.00

34.70Hosennen Leana 2011 TV Hünenberg 8.80 8.9012 Ausz.8.25 8.758.25 0.000.00

34.70Rusch Lia 2009 STV Menzingen 8.85 8.3013 Ausz.8.85 8.708.85 0.000.00

34.65Sigurjonsdottir Rakel 2007 TV Baar 9.05 8.4014 Ausz.8.10 9.108.10 0.000.00

34.60Linzitto Julie 2011 TV Hünenberg 8.90 8.6015 Ausz.8.80 8.308.80 0.000.00

34.55Minkova Monika 2007 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.95 8.4016 Ausz.9.00 8.209.00 0.000.00

34.45Schilling Louisa 2010 STV Oberägeri 9.15 8.6017 Ausz.8.15 8.558.15 0.000.00

34.30Kummler Laurie 2011 DTV Steinhausen 8.90 8.1018 Ausz.8.55 8.758.55 0.000.00

34.15Boog Noemi 2010 TV Cham 1884 8.80 8.3019 7.95 9.107.95 0.000.00

34.05Scavelli Fabiana 2011 TV Hünenberg 8.50 8.4520 8.65 8.458.65 0.000.00

34.00Arnold Darina 2010 TV Baar 8.75 8.4021 8.20 8.658.20 0.000.00

33.95Buchner Karolina 2011 TV Hünenberg 8.70 8.1022 8.00 9.158.00 0.000.00

33.70Hugener Lina 2008 STV Oberägeri 8.35 7.7523 8.60 9.008.60 0.000.00

33.55Duvall Jimenez Giselle 2011 TV Neuheim 8.80 8.3024 8.00 8.458.00 0.000.00

33.50Elmiger Serafina 2010 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.75 8.2025 7.90 8.657.90 0.000.00

33.50Ulrich Amelia 2009 TV Baar 8.20 8.1526 8.50 8.658.50 0.000.00

33.40Bertschy Amaya 2008 STV Menzingen 8.60 8.2527 8.20 8.358.20 0.000.00

33.35Iten Jasmin 2010 STV Unterägeri 8.85 8.1528 7.55 8.807.55 0.000.00

33.05Ineichen Seraina 2010 DTV Steinhausen 8.35 8.2029 7.95 8.557.95 0.000.00

33.00Cil Aylin 2011 DTV Steinhausen 8.75 8.3030 7.55 8.407.55 0.000.00

32.95Dierbach Ella 2008 DTV Steinhausen 8.00 8.3531 7.80 8.807.80 0.000.00

32.85Moscariello Matilde 2009 TV Cham 1884 8.30 8.2032 8.30 8.058.30 0.000.00

32.80Reich-Rohrwig Magdalena 2009 STV Unterägeri 8.30 8.8033 7.55 8.157.55 0.000.00

32.50Sidler Tina 2008 TV Hünenberg 8.00 8.3534 8.35 7.808.35 0.000.00

32.20Towle Erin 2010 TV Neuheim 8.50 7.4535 8.05 8.208.05 0.000.00

31.75Trinkler Neela 2011 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.15 8.0036 8.30 7.308.30 0.000.00

31.75Suter Alena 2010 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.15 7.7037 7.75 8.157.75 0.000.00

31.70Broger Aline 2010 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 7.60 8.1038 7.60 8.407.60 0.000.00

31.65Zimmermann Mirjam 2009 TV Neuheim 8.05 8.0039 7.60 8.007.60 0.000.00

31.50Grüter Céline 2009 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 7.65 8.5540 7.55 7.757.55 0.000.00

31.40Gresch Emma 2007 TV Baar 8.45 7.5541 8.20 7.208.20 0.000.00

30.70Jayatheeswaran Janina 2008 TV Cham 1884 7.70 7.3042 8.05 7.658.05 0.000.00

30.55Zehnder Emma 2010 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 7.00 8.3543 7.60 7.607.60 0.000.00

30.10Wyss Eliane 2008 TV Baar 7.95 7.6544 7.60 6.907.60 0.000.00

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Turner K4

42.00Märchy Henrik 2011 TV Hünenberg 8.30 8.701 Gold8.40 8.158.40 0.008.45

41.00Holenweger Rico 2011 TV Hünenberg 7.95 8.402 Silber7.95 8.207.95 0.008.50

40.40Schuler Janik 2010 STV Menzingen 8.30 7.403 Bronce8.40 8.008.40 0.008.30
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TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Turnerin K5

37.05Schuler Michelle 2007 STV Menzingen 9.55 9.151 Gold9.20 9.159.20 0.000.00

35.85Scharpf Sabrina 2006 DTV Steinhausen 9.70 8.802 Silber8.55 8.808.55 0.000.00

35.85Schatzmann Marika 2002 STV Unterägeri 9.15 8.753 Bronce9.00 8.959.00 0.000.00

35.75Marty Norina 2010 TV Hünenberg 9.60 8.504 Ausz.9.15 8.509.15 0.000.00

35.75Schuler Melanie 2007 STV Menzingen 9.55 8.755 Ausz.8.95 8.508.95 0.000.00

35.60Gruber Alina 2005 DTV Steinhausen 9.60 8.256 Ausz.8.80 8.958.80 0.000.00

35.45Körner Anina 2004 TV Cham 1884 9.55 8.107 Ausz.9.00 8.809.00 0.000.00

35.45Marti Leonie 2003 DTV Steinhausen 9.40 8.558 Ausz.8.90 8.608.90 0.000.00

35.40Marti Alicia 2005 DTV Steinhausen 9.15 8.709 Ausz.8.75 8.808.75 0.000.00

35.35Schniepp Evelyne 2006 STV Unterägeri 9.40 8.3010 Ausz.8.55 9.108.55 0.000.00

35.15Iten Aline 2009 STV Menzingen 9.30 8.1011 Ausz.8.65 9.108.65 0.000.00

35.10Schuler Olivia 2007 STV Menzingen 9.25 8.7512 Ausz.8.70 8.408.70 0.000.00

35.00Nussbaumer Moira 2009 STV Oberägeri 9.60 8.5013 Ausz.8.50 8.408.50 0.000.00

34.75Hrnjadovic Selva 2007 STV Menzingen 9.15 8.2514 Ausz.8.60 8.758.60 0.000.00

34.70Schuler Johanna 2007 STV Menzingen 9.30 8.6015 8.30 8.508.30 0.000.00

34.65Nussbaumer Eliane 2009 STV Menzingen 9.15 8.1516 8.45 8.908.45 0.000.00

34.50Brezmes Zoe 2010 TV Hünenberg 9.55 8.0517 8.70 8.208.70 0.000.00

34.40Stürmlin Leonie 2006 TV Baar 9.25 8.5018 8.00 8.658.00 0.000.00

34.30Arnold Martina 2003 STV Unterägeri 9.55 8.4519 8.20 8.108.20 0.000.00

34.20Gelzer Arina 2011 TV Hünenberg 8.35 8.9020 8.50 8.458.50 0.000.00

34.10Lehmann Leona 2008 TV Hünenberg 9.15 8.2021 8.30 8.458.30 0.000.00

34.05Fleischli Nelly 2007 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 9.50 8.2022 8.30 8.058.30 0.000.00

33.90Kaiser Sophia 2008 STV Menzingen 8.90 8.3023 8.15 8.558.15 0.000.00

33.85Ulrich Leonie 2006 STV Unterägeri 9.20 7.7024 8.55 8.408.55 0.000.00

33.75Hugener Sarina 2009 STV Oberägeri 8.85 7.9525 8.80 8.158.80 0.000.00

33.70Zeier Lisa 2011 TV Hünenberg 9.20 8.1526 8.50 7.858.50 0.000.00

33.55Zürcher Myriam 2005 TV Baar 8.85 8.4027 7.75 8.557.75 0.000.00

32.50Suter Alexandra 2005 TV Baar 8.80 7.9528 7.50 8.257.50 0.000.00

32.35Matter Lea 2009 TV Baar 8.80 7.5029 8.35 7.708.35 0.000.00

32.15Rogenmoser Chiara 2003 STV Unterägeri 9.45 7.2030 7.45 8.057.45 0.000.00

31.35Zeberg Jasmine 2009 TV Baar 8.45 7.2531 7.50 8.157.50 0.000.00

31.15Schüller Aicha 2009 TV Baar 8.60 6.0532 8.35 8.158.35 0.000.00

30.90Knobel Paulina 2008 TV Baar 8.70 7.5033 7.25 7.457.25 0.000.00

30.50Zürcher Salome 2009 TV Baar 9.15 7.1034 7.80 6.457.80 0.000.00

29.35Abt Jil 2009 TV Baar 8.80 7.6535 5.10 7.805.10 0.000.00

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Turner K5

45.00Christen Armon 2009 TV Hünenberg 9.55 8.801 Gold8.40 8.958.40 0.009.30

44.65Braun Jonas 2007 TV Cham 1884 9.25 8.752 Silber9.25 8.309.25 0.009.10

44.10Niggli Kai 2010 TV Hünenberg 8.65 8.703 Bronce8.80 8.908.80 0.009.05

43.05Broger Luis 2008 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 8.80 7.854 8.90 8.508.90 0.009.00

42.40Lehr Fabian 2008 STV Menzingen 9.00 8.355 8.95 7.208.95 0.008.90

40.75Herger Elias 2009 STV Menzingen 9.15 7.206 8.60 7.258.60 0.008.55
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TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Turnerin K6

37.03Bärlocher Michelle 2002 DTV Steinhausen 9.25 9.051 Gold9.33 9.409.20 9.450.00

36.45Gelzer Alisa 2007 TV Hünenberg 9.50 9.602 Silber8.75 8.608.55 8.950.00

36.30Christen Ronja 2007 TV Hünenberg 9.50 9.053 Bronce8.60 9.158.45 8.750.00

36.08Tiefenauer Michelle 2003 STV Menzingen 9.75 9.454 Ausz.8.73 8.159.25 8.200.00

35.70Marti Linn 2005 DTV Steinhausen 9.55 8.755 8.60 8.808.90 8.300.00

35.60Kamm Anja 2007 TV Hünenberg 9.35 9.006 8.35 8.908.55 8.150.00

33.50Sidler Nadja 2007 TV Hünenberg 9.15 8.207 8.05 8.108.30 7.800.00

29.15Rahm Fabienne 2003 STV Unterägeri 8.85 7.458 7.85 5.008.15 7.550.00

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Turnerin K7

34.90Tiziani Alishia 2000 TV Hünenberg 9.50 8.051 Gold8.90 8.458.80 9.000.00

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Kategorie Damen

36.75Bucher Nathalie 1997 STV Menzingen 9.60 9.001 Gold8.90 9.258.90 0.000.00

35.25Iten Melanie 1997 STV Unterägeri 9.55 9.152 Silber8.60 7.958.60 0.000.00

31.00Hugener Miriam 2000 STV Unterägeri 8.90 7.503 Bronce8.35 6.258.35 0.000.00

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Turner K6

45.90Hegglin Andreas 2001 STV Menzingen 9.70 9.201 Gold9.20 8.609.20 9.209.20

42.75Marty Luca 1999 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz 9.10 7.752 Silber8.55 8.458.85 8.258.90

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2Barren

Turner K7

40.05Hegglin Christoph 1998 STV Menzingen 9.60 8.151 Gold4.45 9.250.00 8.908.60

01.04.2023 18:04


